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PROVITIONAL MERIT LIST 2015-2016(UN RESERVED/SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PH)

SUBJECT: ARABIC

CATEGORY : UN RESERVED
SL. No.Form# Name Category Sub1 NameSub1 MarksSub2 NameSub2 MarksSub3 NameSub3 MarksSub4 NameSub4 MarksSub5 NameSub5 MarksSub6 NameSub6 MarksBest of 5Merit Marks

1 6f75a6 HAMIDA KHATUN General English 87 Bengali 83 Arabic 88 Geography77 Philosophy 93 Environmental Science60 428 86.00

2 a04887 AKBAR ALI General English 82 Bengali 86 Arabic 86 Geography92 Education 76 Sociology 65 422 84.67

3 307bb4 JAHID HOSSAIN General English 73 Bengali 85 Arabic 83 Education 87 Philosophy 96 Pol Science62 424 84.50

4 937b28 TOHSINA KALIM OBC-A English 80 Bengali 86 Arabic 74 Education 85 Geography 78 Philosophy96 425 83.17

5 388e0c SARMIN KHATUN OBC-A English 60 Bengali 85 Arabic 85 Geography80 Philosophy 98 Education 57 408 82.17

6 c22cfb YEASMINA AKHTARA OBC-A English 87 Bengali 87 Arabic 80 Nutrition 64 Philosophy 95 0 413 82.17

7 48e154 MANTASA KHATUN General English 68 Bengali 85 Arabic 75 Education 87 Geography 82 Philosophy93 415 81.67

8 930e0e FERDOUSI BISWAS OBC-A English 86 Bengali 74 Arabic 81 Geography74 Philosophy 93 0 408 81.50

9 19fe40 WAHIDA KHATUN OBC-A English 83 Bengali 86 Arabic 78 Geography67 Philosophy 91 Education 67 405 80.50

10 a74e50 UMME HANI OBC-A English 75 Bengali 84 Education 74 Geography80 Philosophy 93 Arabic 75 407 80.33

11 14c77f RAZIBUL SARKAR OBC-B English 65 Bengali 76 Arabic 88 Geography68 Philosophy 94 History 42 391 79.83

12 08d50d AMJAD HUSSAIN General English 72 Bengali 60 Arabic 85 Islamic Study92 Islamic History81 Education 41 390 79.17

13 367894 SABNAM PARVIN General English 85 Bengali 76 Arabic 70 Geography82 Philosophy 92 0 405 79.17

14 7aa48c JAKIA PARVIN General English 90 Bengali 82 Education 77 Geography70 Philosophy 90 Arabic 66 409 79.17

15 2b4da6 MD JAMALUDDIN OBC-A English 72 Bengali 64 Arabic 89 Islamic History73 Islamic Study86 0 384 78.83

16 200766 MASUD ALAM General English 70 Bengali 75 Arabic 85 Education 83 Geography 74 History 62 387 78.67

17 ef9d8c MST SAHILA KHATUN General English 76 Bengali 86 Education 86 Geography78 Sociology 74 Arabic 72 400 78.67

18 a4adbd MST RAJIA KHATUN General English 72 Bengali 85 Arabic 68 Education 81 Geography 80 Philosophy86 404 78.67

19 acdf50 SAHEDA KHATUN OBC-A English 70 Bengali 74 Arabic 80 Geography76 Philosophy 90 0 390 78.33

20 83afe0 HAJRAT ALI OBC-A English 78 Bengali 76 Geography 78 Philosophy80 Education 78 Arabic 75 390 77.50

21 c30953 AKTARUL ISLAM KHAN General English 66 Bengali 80 Philosophy 95 Geography78 Arabic 72 Environmental Science74 393 77.50

22 8ec4c3 SAMIMA KHATUN General English 58 Bengali 76 History 74 Philosophy82 Geography 80 Arabic 84 380 77.33



23 4e7aee RAHED ISLAM OBC-A English 76 Bengali 77 Geography 68 History 74 Philosophy 93 Arabic 72 392 77.33

24 31b8ad NAJMA SULTANA General English 66 Bengali 83 History 68 Philosophy94 Pol Science 80 Arabic 70 393 77.17

25 9a957c NAJIA SULTANA OBC-A English 78 Bengali 68 Arabic 80 Geography67 Philosophy 86 Pol Science70 382 77.00

26 ba9dc1 MD. MOMID ANSARI OBC-A English 70 Bengali 80 Philosophy 88 Pol Science76 Arabic 73 60 387 76.67

27 0ff430 MD ALIUL HOQUE OBC-A English 70 Bengali 77 Arabic 76 Education 63 Home Science76 Philosophy82 381 76.17

28 73c3a3 MD HASAN SK General English 66 Bengali 70 Arabic 75 Education 88 Geography 53 History 82 381 76.00

29 593181 ASMIN KHATUN General English 72 Bengali 80 Arabic 73 Geography95 Philosophy 87 0 407 76.00

30 f96465 EJAJ AHMED OBC-A English 58 Bengali 73 Arabic 83 Geography75 Philosophy 82 0 371 75.67

31 d24a3e MD TOHIDUL HOQUE General English 76 Bengali 65 Arabic 74 Geography76 Philosophy 88 Computer Application53 379 75.50

32 276100 SALMA MANDAL OBC-A English 70 Bengali 85 Arabic 60 Philosophy80 Pol Science 90 Education 68 393 75.50

33 d68b48 MD ALOMGIR HOSSAIN OBC-A English 74 Bengali 73 Computer Application54 Education 76 Geography 83 Arabic 73 379 75.33

34 2ecf5d ANSARA KHATUN General English 70 Bengali 86 Education 80 Geography68 Philosophy 86 Arabic 62 390 75.33

35 d71b23 ANSARA KHATUN General English 70 Bengali 86 Education 80 Geography68 Philosophy 86 Arabic 62 390 75.33

36 14695b ABDUL KAIUM MONDALOBC-A English 62 Bengali 73 Arabic 87 Statistics 60 Geography 81 Education 56 363 75.00

37 ac9749 RAJIULLAH SK General English 65 Bengali 70 Arabic 80 Geography51 Philosophy 81 Education 74 370 75.00

38 7e1402 MD TANJIL ALAM OBC-A English 58 Bengali 85 Arabic 66 Philosophy86 Geography 77 History 78 384 75.00

39 872c6e MOST DILRUBA KHATUNOBC-A English 85 Bengali 84 Arabic 71 Geography67 Philosophy 71 Education 62 378 74.83

40 e14ab9 MOUSUMI PARVIN General English 67 Bengali 70 Arabic 78 Education 70 Philosophy 82 Pol Science71 368 74.33

41 b51e46 MST ROHIMA KHATUN General English 70 Bengali 77 Arabic 75 Education 78 Geography 67 History 71 371 74.33

42 89b8a5 MST MUSREFA KHATUN OBC-A English 67 Bengali 73 Arabic 74 Education 73 Pol Science 63 Philosophy84 371 74.17

43 be8a32 MD ASRAFUL HOQUE OBC-A English 62 Bengali 75 Geography 74 Philosophy84 Pol Science 80 Arabic 70 375 74.17

44 dabbf3 AKMAL HOSSAIN General English 72 Bengali 76 History 64 Philosophy83 Pol Science 78 Arabic 68 377 74.17

45 694b10 BHASKAR ROY SC English 70 Bengali 76 Geography 85 Pol Science86 Arabic 64 History 51 381 74.17

46 10243a SK RABIUL General English 63 Bengali 72 Arabic 74 Philosophy90 Pol Science 70 History 46 369 73.83

47 633be1 MST FATEMA KHATUN General English 72 Bengali 73 Arabic 70 Education 80 Geography 70 Sociology 78 373 73.83

48 2f570b SAUDA KHATUN General English 71 Bengali 73 Arabic 72 Education 70 Philosophy 83 0 369 73.50

49 f0b09d MOST NURSELA KHATUNGeneral English 70 Bengali 75 Arabic 70 Education 71 Home Science85 History 52 371 73.50

50 df025c HASIBA KHATUN OBC-B English 66 Bengali 66 Arabic 80 Home Science78 Nutrition 70 Computer Application53 360 73.33

51 57be73 SK ENJAMUL General English 72 Bengali 77 Geography 73 History 64 Philosophy 82 Education 62 368 73.33

52 704f7c RUMA KHATUN OBC-A English 68 Bengali 73 Geography 71 Philosophy88 Arabic 70 Education 68 370 73.33



53 b25644 MST NURAM MOBINA OBC-A English 70 Bengali 66 Education 80 Geography60 Philosophy 84 Arabic 70 370 73.33

54 845470 JUBAYER AHASAN MOLLAHOBC-A English 80 Bengali 77 Arabic 80 Education 86 Philosophy 85 History 30 408 73.20

55 4756f4 SAIFUR MONDAL OBC-A English 50 Bengali 75 Arabic 83 Statistics 68 Geography 80 Education 47 356 73.17

56 a4777a AHAMED REJA General English 73 Bengali 55 Arabic 80 Islamic Study68 Islamic History83 History 45 359 73.17

57 b38bf2 SK AKRAM ALI OBC-A English 63 Bengali 76 Arabic 72 Geography76 Philosophy 78 0 365 72.83

58 f70015 CHHOTON SK General English 80 Bengali 76 Arabic 72 Education 66 Geography 71 Environmental Science58 365 72.83

59 9c72f3 SOHORAF SK OBC-A English 70 Bengali 74 Arabic 67 Geography76 Philosophy 83 Education 64 370 72.83

60 1a3216 MOST LAILA KHATUN General English 71 Bengali 81 Arabic 67 Education 78 Geography 70 Computer Application56 367 72.33

61 8eac79 SIMA KHATUN General English 70 Bengali 62 Arabic 76 Education 74 Geography 66 Sociology 71 357 72.17

62 40d55d SHOWKAT ALI General English 72 Bengali 65 Arabic 83 Islamic History75 Islamic Study76 Environmental Science80 371 71.88

63 46ac01 MD SAHEBJAN General English 58 Bengali 72 Arabic 67 Philosophy85 Pol Science 82 History 57 364 71.83

64 9d55a3 ABIDA SULTANA General English 60 Bengali 68 Philosophy 70 Pol Science64 Arabic 84 0 346 71.67

65 f241f5 AZARUL ISLAM General English 55 Bengali 68 Pol Science 83 Philosophy76 Arabic 73 Education 70 357 71.67

66 9b00ce HASINA BANU General English 74 Bengali 68 Arabic 70 History 68 Philosophy 80 Computer Application50 360 71.67

67 b4f6a5 md injamamul hoque General English 70 Bengali 80 Arabic 75 Geography55 Pol Science 74 0 354 71.50

68 06cd61 MD DILWAR HOSSAIN General English 61 Bengali 70 Geography 66 History 47 Philosophy 88 Arabic 72 357 71.50

69 f7d236 SAMIMA AKHTARI General English 72 Bengali 65 Arabic 77 Geography63 Philosophy 74 Pol Science60 351 71.33

70 65e01c SAKILA BANU General English 64 Bengali 58 Arabic 76 Geography71 Philosophy 83 Education 50 352 71.33

71 48df0b MD ZULKAR HASAN General English 70 Bengali 80 Arabic 72 Geography64 Pol Science 70 0 356 71.33

72 73b2a8 LAILY KHATUN General English 71 Bengali 57 Arabic 73 Geography73 Philosophy 80 Computer Application50 354 71.17

73 259daa MD ISMAIL General English 71 Bengali 61 Arabic 82 Islamic History55 Islamic Study74 History 49 343 70.83

74 a7f89e ABIDA SULTANA General English 60 Bengali 77 Education 62 Geography78 Pol Science 68 Arabic 71 354 70.83

75 e1d048 RUMME RUMMAN OBC-A English 55 Bengali 73 Arabic 80 Geography60 Philosophy 76 Education 53 344 70.67

76 263c29 MST ASIFA KHATUN OBC-A English 61 Bengali 62 Arabic 80 Education 75 Geography 64 Sociology 62 342 70.33

77 e4c86d MD MUKTARUL HAQUE OBC-A English 48 Bengali 70 Arabic 80 Geography63 Philosophy 71 Pol Science73 342 70.33

78 c2d0b0 MD SADIQUL ISLAM General English 70 Bengali 51 Arabic 82 Islamic History52 Islamic Study71 Geology 64 339 70.17

79 f7a1ad MOST ROHIMA KHATUNOBC-A English 57 Bengali 70 Arabic 73 Pol Science70 Sociology 78 History 63 348 70.17

80 27194c FARHANA  BISWAS OBC-A English 80 Bengali 82 Philosophy 70 Arabic 60 Computer Application63 Geography66 361 70.17

81 4ea04b ABDUL WADUD General English 66 Bengali 80 Arabic 77 Geography91 Philosophy 76 History 47 390 70.05

82 f62c3b ANUWAR HUSSAIN General English 52 Bengali 60 Arabic 84 Education 57 Islamic History80 Islamic Study60 336 70.00



83 e53be7 HAMESH HARESH MOSTAFAOBC-A English 66 Bengali 75 Arabic 67 Education 70 Geography 75 Computer Application44 353 70.00

84 db8fac MST TAMANNA KHATUNGeneral English 64 Bengali 75 Geography 72 Sociology 72 Education 71 Arabic 66 354 70.00

85 609568 MD SAFIUR RAHAMAN OBC-A English 59 Arabic 84 Bengali 66 Islamic Study61 Islamic History65 History 60 335 69.83

86 9ea8c6 MOBAROK HUSSAIN General English 52 Bengali 58 Arabic 82 Education 71 Philosophy 74 Computer Application41 337 69.83

87 ae40de MD NASIRUDDIN General English 64 Bengali 62 Arabic 72 Education 74 Philosophy 75 History 58 347 69.83

88 7e5b20 MST AJIMA KHATUN General English 76 Bengali 82 Geography 87 Philosophy90 Education 83 Computer Application60 418 69.67

89 a61ba2 SHAMIM AKHTAR OBC-A English 58 Bengali 66 Arabic 92 Education 55 History 54 Philosophy50 325 69.50

90 6857c8 NAJIA SULTANA General English 58 Bengali 60 Arabic 80 Geography64 Philosophy 72 Pol Science63 337 69.50

91 9bff03 NAJMUL HOQUE General English 72 Bengali 58 Arabic 78 Home Science71 Islamic History60 Islamic Study51 339 69.50

92 5301d0 MD SADDAM SHAIKH OBC-A English 60 Bengali 71 Arabic 75 Geography71 History 65 Philosophy62 342 69.50

93 f5b882 MST SABNUM KHATUN OBC-A English 62 Bengali 74 Arabic 66 Education 74 Geography 71 Sociology 70 351 69.50

94 775325 SAFIKUL SK General English 81 Bengali 70 Arabic 73 Geography75 History 44 0 343 69.33

95 43e936 SAHANAJ PARVEEN General English 71 Bengali 70 Arabic 72 Education 63 Geography 68 Environmental Science60 344 69.33

96 79bcb5 MD ANJAR HOSSAIN General English 60 Bengali 77 Arabic 70 Computer Application64 Geography 75 0 346 69.33

97 5b7920 MST SOMIA KHATUN General English 44 Bengali 63 History 74 Pol Science80 Sociology 74 Arabic 71 343 69.00

98 fa839d MST SOMIA KHATUN General English 44 Bengali 63 History 74 Pol Science80 Sociology 74 Arabic 71 343 69.00

99 1e7ec0 WASILA KHATUN General English 49 Bengali 44 Arabic 100 Islamic History50 Islamic Study60 History 54 313 68.83

100 ede1d1 MST KULSUM KHATUN OBC-A English 62 Bengali 53 Arabic 85 Education 68 Geography 60 Sociology 53 328 68.83

101 4fc1d0 MD SAFIK ALI OBC-A English 60 Bengali 71 Arabic 70 Education 66 Geography 76 Computer Application46 343 68.83

102 8c38ff MD SAFIK ALI OBC-A English 60 Bengali 71 Arabic 70 Education 66 Geography 76 Computer Application46 343 68.83

103 abf46c ABUL KASEM SK General English 42 Bengali 73 Arabic 74 Philosophy82 Geography 67 History 50 338 68.67

104 048f9b HAWANOOR KHATUN OBC-A English 70 Arabic 69 Bengali 65 Islamic Study72 Islamic History62 Geography67 343 68.67

105 607f5f ANSARI KHATUN General English 56 Bengali 58 Arabic 88 Geography53 Philosophy 67 Computer Application35 322 68.33

106 6a79a3 MD YASDANI General English 61 Bengali 60 Arabic 82 Islamic History63 Islamic Study62 History 52 328 68.33

107 440568 KHODA  BOX OBC-A English 42 Bengali 66 Arabic 78 History 70 Philosophy 76 0 332 68.33

108 4a7138 EMDADUL HOQUE General English 68 Bengali 53 Arabic 68 Islamic History61 Islamic Study88 Geography56 341 68.17

109 c81f93 MST RAFIKA PARVIN OBC-A English 68 Bengali 76 Education 71 Geography66 Sociology 66 Arabic 62 347 68.17

110 d2d4b0 SABANA KHATUN OBC-A English 58 Bengali 71 Arabic 62 Geography71 Philosophy 85 History 58 347 68.17

111 958bbc ASRIK AHAMMED RONI General English 55 Bengali 74 Arabic 82 Education 57 Environmental Science58 0 326 68.00

112 f92151 SAKILA KHATUN General English 70 Bengali 64 Arabic 78 Philosophy66 Pol Science 52 History 47 330 68.00



113 5f273b MD SAMAYUN ISLAM OBC-A English 64 Bengali 64 Arabic 68 Education 77 Geography 88 History 40 361 67.93

114 6645a7 JASMIN JAHAN General English 60 Bengali 63 Arabic 78 Philosophy74 Pol Science 53 0 328 67.67

115 b25754 MST RIMA KHATUN General English 55 Pol Science74 Arabic 72 Bengali 70 Education 62 Computer Application50 333 67.50

116 17e7e0 RUBI KHATUN OBC-A English 58 Bengali 80 Arabic 64 Education 66 Geography 73 Sociology 55 341 67.50

117 c2c8fd KARIMA KHATUN OBC-B English 63 Bengali 76 Geography 70 History 63 Philosophy 82 Arabic 51 354 67.50

118 7fd054 AJMAL HUSSAIN General English 69 Bengali 63 Arabic 67 History 43 Islamic History65 Islamic Study73 337 67.33

119 c61ca9 SABNUR MOSTARI General English 51 Bengali 65 Arabic 90 Education 57 Environmental Science50 0 313 67.17

120 ce6bca IMRAN SARKAR OBC-B English 52 Bengali 70 Arabic 80 Education 66 Environmental Science54 0 322 67.00

121 35d7d8 MD ABDUL HAI General English 58 Bengali 54 Islamic Study 76 Islamic History60 Arabic 77 History 50 325 67.00

122 16c69e MST SAMIMA KHATUN General English 50 Bengali 62 Arabic 75 Education 55 Sociology 65 History 75 327 67.00

123 87ea24 SANAUL MIA General English 75 Bengali 77 Economics 81 Philosophy83 Pol Science 86 History 41 402 67.00

124 464f39 MD RAHAMATULLAH MANDALOBC-A English 50 Bengali 66 Arabic 78 Geography66 Philosophy 65 Pol Science64 325 66.83

125 053151 SURAVI KHATUN General English 84 Bengali 52 Arabic 66 History 57 Philosophy 76 0 335 66.83

126 b78190 MST SIMA KHATUN General English 52 Bengali 53 Arabic 80 History 55 Philosophy 80 Computer Application40 320 66.67

127 fb95a9 SELIMA PARVIN General English 40 Bengali 53 Geography 50 Philosophy85 Pol Science 66 Arabic 78 322 66.67

128 f1cdce FARUQUE ABDULLAH General English 73 Bengali 58 Arabic 59 Islamic Study64 Islamic History87 0 341 66.67

129 bc7fe7 SARIKA KHATUN OBC-A English 71 Bengali 66 Arabic 73 Geography60 Pol Science 56 0 326 66.50

130 cf9743 MST MASJUDA KHATUN General English 62 Bengali 65 Arabic 72 History 61 Pol Science 67 0 327 66.50

131 b32052 ASHIQUE ELAHE OBC-A English 59 Bengali 54 Arabic 68 Islamic History66 Islamic Study84 Agronomy 0 331 66.50

132 e169d8 MD YUNUS General English 59 Bengali 58 Arabic 72 Education 72 Islamic History55 Islamic Study65 326 66.33

133 aeffa6 MD NOOR HOQUE General English 48 Bengali 61 Arabic 70 Physical Education71 Philosophy 78 0 328 66.33

134 28e989 MD UMMAR FARUK General English 45 Bengali 62 Arabic 75 Education 70 Geography 67 Sociology 65 322 66.17

135 02f884 NURUSSABAH OBC-A English 62 Bengali 70 Arabic 54 Geography71 Sociology 73 Education 67 343 66.17

136 de3512 SAMSIN HOQUE General English 72 Bengali 67 Arabic 62 Philosophy72 Pol Science 61 0 334 66.00

137 ead5fa ROZINA KHATUN General English 54 Bengali 74 Arabic 71 Philosophy70 Pol Science 55 0 324 65.83

138 136608 JASMINA PARVIN General English 55 Bengali 71 Computer Application50 Education 63 Sociology 66 Arabic 70 325 65.83

139 3a5e54 MAHMUDA HASAN OBC-A English 72 Bengali 78 Arabic 46 Education 66 Geography 72 Philosophy61 349 65.83

140 e53f92 YEADBAN BISWAS OBC-A English 51 Bengali 65 Arabic 71 Geography64 Philosophy 72 0 323 65.67

141 9945c4 MORJINA KHATUN General English 80 Bengali 81 History 80 Education 82 Geography 71 Sociology 68 394 65.67

142 0d418c SANIRUL ISLAM OBC-A English 52 Bengali 65 Arabic 60 Geography93 Philosophy 78 Education 66 354 65.55



143 252c2b MOST SAYEMA KHATUNGeneral English 62 Bengali 77 Education 60 Geography65 Sociology 63 Arabic 63 330 65.50

144 d65404 ALAM SHOHEL RANA General English 55 Bengali 68 Arabic 77 Education 54 Geography 58 Sociology 57 315 65.33

145 0f34b4 MOST NAFISA PARVIN General English 57 Bengali 60 Arabic 68 Education 70 Pol Science 68 History 60 323 65.17

146 6c9fc7 MD ANEQUL ISLAM OBC-A English 56 Bengali 74 Arabic 83 Education 50 Sociology 43 Pol Science44 307 65.00

147 12af28 MST SAMMINUR KHATUNGeneral English 50 Bengali 68 Arabic 81 Education 57 Sociology 53 History 42 309 65.00

148 48c28c MD ABDUL AZIZ OBC-A English 46 Bengali 54 Philosophy 86 Pol Science64 Arabic 70 0 320 65.00

149 ea6ba7 MST AKHTARI KHATUN OBC-A English 67 Bengali 61 Arabic 65 Education 72 Geography 60 Sociology 56 325 65.00

150 0cfc40 MST FERDOUSI RAHMANOBC-A English 70 Bengali 62 Geography 64 Nutrition 60 Philosophy 72 Arabic 61 329 65.00

151 a4b0bc MD ETESHAMUL HAQUE SARKARGeneral English 51 Bengali 55 Arabic 68 Islamic History61 Islamic Study83 Education 44 318 64.33

152 cb639b BASERA KHATUN General English 55 Bengali 64 Arabic 63 Education 77 Philosophy 64 History 42 323 64.33

153 9dbff0 MD MASUOOD ALAM General English 76 Bengali 77 Education 73 Geography71 Philosophy 85 Pol Science75 386 64.33

154 bf4e4a MD SADIKUL ISLAM OBC-A English 47 Bengali 58 Arabic 77 Islamic History68 Islamic Study78 Geography58 328 64.13

155 844456 AYESA PARVIN General English 65 Bengali 60 Arabic 82 Education 45 Philosophy 50 Computer Application40 302 64.00

156 e2de29 ANSARUL HOQUE OBC-A English 53 Bengali 60 Arabic 65 Philosophy73 Pol Science 68 History 44 319 64.00

157 404527 FATEMATUJJHORA General English 54 Bengali 65 Arabic 64 Geography60 Philosophy 77 Pol Science51 320 64.00

158 f138d8 UMME SALMA General English 56 Bengali 54 Arabic 71 History 64 Pol Science 67 0 312 63.83

159 92b63c RAJIA KHATUN General English 71 Bengali 70 Arabic 70 History 44 Pol Science 58 0 313 63.83

160 b7890e RAFIQUL SK General English 68 Bengali 62 Education 64 Geography67 Arabic 61 Sociology 53 322 63.83

161 49a51d MST HASIBA KHATUN General English 66 Bengali 70 Arabic 58 Education 61 Geography 60 Sociology 68 325 63.83

162 03f386 NIAJ ALI General English 80 Bengali 68 Geography 66 Philosophy87 Pol Science 82 Economics47 383 63.83

163 1cbe76 ABDUL QAIUM General English 60 Bengali 60 Arabic 68 Urdu 73 Islamic History53 Islamic Study50 314 63.67

164 43da70 MST NASIFA KHATUN General English 58 Bengali 67 Arabic 66 History 65 Pol Science 60 0 316 63.67

165 913b21 HABIBA KHATUN General English 42 Bengali 50 Arabic 80 Philosophy64 Pol Science 54 Geography61 301 63.50

166 1227de UMME RUMAN OBC-A English 56 Bengali 62 Arabic 76 Geography55 Philosophy 54 Pol Science56 305 63.50

167 d18d5f ASMAUL HOQUE General English 50 Bengali 63 Arabic 65 Geography70 Philosophy 68 Pol Science54 316 63.50

168 496bb9 MD ALTAMAS HOSSAIN General English 51 Bengali 56 Education 60 Pol Science50 Philosophy 88 Arabic 63 318 63.50

169 189bf6 NARGIS KHATUN General English 68 Bengali 73 Arabic 56 Geography65 Education 63 History 42 325 63.50

170 71bf80 BEBI NAJMIN General English 70 Bengali 50 Arabic 71 History 62 Pol Science 56 0 309 63.33

171 3fe1eb NASIFA KHATUN OBC-A English 53 Bengali 52 Arabic 75 Philosophy74 Pol Science 50 0 304 63.17

172 390e78 MD TOFIJUL  RAHMAN General English 64 Bengali 68 Arabic 62 Education 70 Sociology 53 History 50 317 63.17



173 1d0346 LISHA KHATUN General English 70 Bengali 60 Arabic 62 Geography52 Philosophy 72 Computer Application48 316 63.00

174 470698 SAMIM AKHTAR OBC-A English 54 Bengali 72 Arabic 65 Geography58 Philosophy 63 0 312 62.83

175 e43e29 KHAIRULLAH SK General English 46 Bengali 45 Arabic 68 Islamic History64 Islamic Study85 0 308 62.67

176 97c7aa RAMIZ SK OBC-A English 71 Bengali 75 History 64 Philosophy90 Pol Science 76 Computer Application57 376 62.67

177 32bdd6 MD MAINUDDIN SK General English 50 Bengali 60 Arabic 67 Philosophy70 Pol Science 61 History 43 308 62.50

178 4bbda1 RAFIKA PARVIN OBC-A English 54 Bengali 67 Arabic 70 Philosophy63 Pol Science 50 History 45 304 62.33

179 f1377a KHATIZA KHATUN OBC-A English 54 Bengali 61 Arabic 70 Philosophy66 Pol Science 53 Music 0 304 62.33

180 267078 MST RAJIYA KHATUN General English 47 Bengali 57 Education 65 Geography62 Philosophy 72 Arabic 64 310 62.33

181 d07b2f SABINA YASMIN General English 58 Bengali 66 Geography 67 Philosophy55 Pol Science 54 Arabic 64 310 62.33

182 012b22 MD HASIM REJA OBC-A English 52 Bengali 51 Arabic 76 Education 65 Sociology 50 History 53 297 62.17

183 4be894 THAHABINA KHATUN General English 46 Bengali 56 Arabic 75 Philosophy68 Pol Science 53 0 298 62.17

184 a9640e ROUSAN ALI SARKAR General English 44 Bengali 47 Arabic 64 Islamic Study66 Islamic History61 Other 1 74 309 62.17

185 ba9a7a MST SARIKA KHATUN General English 50 History 74 Arabic 63 Pol Science62 Sociology 61 Bengali 58 310 62.17

186 5e0f02 MIMI KHATUN General English 65 Bengali 54 Arabic 60 Geography65 Pol Science 68 0 312 62.00

187 219129 MST NASRIN KHATUN General English 48 Bengali 60 Arabic 66 History 67 Sociology 64 Education 52 305 61.83

188 f30b1a AMINA KHATUN OBC-A English 60 Bengali 55 Geography 53 Philosophy70 Pol Science 54 Arabic 66 305 61.83

189 9207ef MST NAJIMA KHATUN General English 55 Sociology 73 Arabic 63 History 60 Bengali 57 Education 55 308 61.83

190 6db6f7 MST SAHANAJ PARVIN OBC-A English 57 Bengali 62 Arabic 51 Geography70 Philosophy 80 History 48 320 61.83

191 856a5e MD AZIZ OBC-A English 60 Bengali 53 Arabic 61 Education 61 Islamic History67 Islamic Study60 309 61.67

192 e8ad76 SARJINA KHATUN General English 50 Bengali 60 Arabic 57 Philosophy68 Pol Science 78 History 45 313 61.67

193 880fe3 MST AYESHA SIDDIKA General English 64 Bengali 47 Arabic 56 Education 62 Pol Science 70 Sociology 61 313 61.50

194 16cbee JULIFAR YEASMIN OBC-A English 77 Bengali 64 Arabic 52 Education 45 Geography 60 History 64 317 61.50

195 4acc85 MST MOBINA KHATUN General English 55 Arabic 68 Bengali 64 Sociology 57 History 56 Pol Science56 300 61.33

196 ef0e09 TANJILA KHATUN General English 56 Bengali 68 Arabic 60 Education 68 Sociology 56 History 37 308 61.33

197 1a7614 TAMANNA YASMIN General English 52 Bengali 76 Arabic 58 Geography64 Philosophy 58 Education 60 310 61.33

198 032be9 MST SEEMA KHATUN General English 66 Bengali 80 Education 80 Geography77 Pol Science 65 Economics50 368 61.33

199 8cd246 ARMAN SK General English 44 Bengali 71 Arabic 66 History 45 Philosophy 60 Pol Science60 301 61.17

200 a4f6f9 MST NILUFA KHATUN General English 64 Bengali 60 Arabic 62 Education 55 Geography 58 Sociology 61 305 61.17

201 7d54bb LOVELY KHATUN General English 66 Bengali 78 Geography 67 Philosophy85 Sanskrit 71 History 53 367 61.17

202 5b9e86 AMBIA KHATUN OBC-A English 60 Bengali 78 Economics 63 Philosophy84 Pol Science 80 History 42 365 60.83



203 e97f14 NAKSA KHATUN General English 56 Bengali 63 Arabic 68 Philosophy64 Pol Science 44 0 295 60.50

204 3ac840 KHALEDA BEGAM OBC-A English 54 Bengali 66 Arabic 63 Education 65 Sociology 52 History 51 300 60.50

205 79f4ae MST NASERA KHATUN General English 54 Bengali 72 Arabic 50 Geography63 Philosophy 74 History 45 313 60.50

206 e9e130 MD FIROJ ALI General English 46 Bengali 56 Arabic 66 Geography58 Philosophy 70 0 296 60.33

207 05aa04 RAFIKUL MOMIN OBC-A English 78 Bengali 68 Geography 60 Philosophy85 Pol Science 71 0 362 60.33

208 e4100f KABIRUL MOLLICK OBC-A English 54 Bengali 56 Arabic 73 History 47 Philosophy 58 0 288 60.17

209 261fa5 BADENUR KHATUN General English 44 Bengali 71 Arabic 65 Geography50 Philosophy 66 0 296 60.17

210 687511 SAYENARA SULTANA OBC-A English 41 Bengali 58 Arabic 72 Education 60 Geography 77 Pol Science30 308 60.17

211 2e80b7 EJARUDDIN KAJI General English 50 Bengali 64 Arabic 64 Education 60 Sociology 58 History 53 296 60.00

212 8605d3 CHANDROSON SULTANAGeneral English 57 Bengali 55 Arabic 56 Philosophy76 Pol Science 60 History 37 304 60.00

213 b7f4a6 REHANA KHATUN General English 50 Bengali 61 Arabic 57 Philosophy62 Pol Science 66 History 62 301 59.67

214 e4da58 REJAUL MOMIN General English 58 Bengali 71 Education 66 Geography73 Philosophy 90 0 358 59.67

215 6be031 KHUS OBC-A English 53 Bengali 52 Arabic 62 Geography52 Philosophy 65 History 63 295 59.50

216 ec9466 NAZIA BISWAS General English 60 Bengali 63 Geography 61 Philosophy52 Pol Science 53 Arabic 60 297 59.50

217 8b45a1 AKHTARA BANU General English 52 Bengali 61 Arabic 65 Philosophy63 Pol Science 50 History 47 291 59.33

218 a06cad MOUSUMI NASHRIN OBC-A English 47 Bengali 41 Arabic 67 Islamic Study83 Islamic History50 0 288 59.17

219 f1b5c0 MD NAJIR HOSSAIN General English 57 Bengali 51 Geography 54 Philosophy62 Pol Science 56 Arabic 63 292 59.17

220 b944c3 SUSHMA PARVIN General English 83 Bengali 78 Economics 46 Philosophy75 Pol Science 73 History 46 355 59.17

221 dea9b1 SABNAM MUSTARIN OBC-A English 62 Bengali 46 Arabic 78 Education 42 Philosophy 48 Computer Application35 276 59.00

222 ec055e SULTANA PARVIN General English 53 Bengali 65 Arabic 65 Philosophy65 Pol Science 41 Economics 0 289 59.00

223 b05eba MOST NAYEMA KHATUNGeneral English 48 History 68 Pol Science 67 Bengali 57 Arabic 57 Sociology 55 297 59.00

224 84da78 HUSNARA SULTANA OBC-A English 40 Bengali 60 Arabic 68 Education 60 Geography 76 Pol Science30 304 58.90

225 a9f596 MERAJUDDIN General English 43 Bengali 41 Islamic History60 Islamic Study45 Education 25 Arabic 82 271 58.83

226 da3b4d MD EKTARUL SK General English 44 Bengali 70 Arabic 62 Philosophy61 Pol Science 54 History 50 291 58.83

227 e610af MOST NAJIRA KHATUN General English 60 Bengali 60 Arabic 50 Philosophy80 Pol Science 53 History 27 303 58.83

228 a303b6 MD ASIKUL HOQUE OBC-A English 45 Bengali 71 Education 61 Geography72 Sociology 55 Arabic 48 304 58.67

229 f22c44 MD SARIF AHMAD OBC-A English 50 Bengali 61 Arabic 66 Pol Science54 Sociology 54 0 285 58.50

230 dc944e SAMIMA KHATUN General English 46 Bengali 70 Arabic 60 Education 55 Sociology 50 History 60 291 58.50

231 1d9623 MD JABBUL SK General English 44 Bengali 58 Arabic 67 Education 60 Geography 54 0 283 58.33

232 24a495 ULFAT ALI OBC-A English 30 Bengali 54 Arabic 63 Geology 69 Islamic History51 Islamic Study70 286 58.17



233 e1ca95 JAMIUL SK OBC-A English 50 Bengali 58 Arabic 58 Philosophy60 Pol Science 65 Economics 0 291 58.17

234 7fe4fb DIPANKAR CHOWDHURYSC English 57 Bengali 58 Arabic 53 Education 67 Philosophy 61 History 38 296 58.17

235 313f6a SALMA JAHAN OBC-A English 64 Bengali 65 Geography 77 Philosophy81 History 62 Sanskrit 56 349 58.17

236 fce362 SOLAIMAN ANSARI General English 58 Bengali 47 Arabic 61 Islamic Study73 Islamic History39 Education 48 287 58.00

237 b8aa8e JANNATUN KHATUN OBC-A English 64 Bengali 62 Philosophy 77 Pol Science74 Sanskrit 71 History 47 348 58.00

238 dd2181 HABIBA KHATUN General English 42 Bengali 45 Arabic 81 Education 42 Geography 50 Computer Application48 266 57.83

239 59c3ba MST HALIDA KHATUN General English 50 Sociology 62 Arabic 61 History 60 Pol Science 53 Bengali 41 286 57.83

240 94d6a9 BOKHARI SARIF General English 43 Bengali 40 Arabic 74 Islamic History52 Islamic Study62 Education 35 271 57.50

241 cc291a MASUDA KHATUN General English 54 Bengali 60 Arabic 62 Philosophy63 Pol Science 44 0 283 57.50

242 c77df9 MANIRUL SAIKH OBC-A English 42 Bengali 73 Arabic 52 History 47 Philosophy 76 Pol Science50 293 57.50

243 59c84c MD IMRAN General English 56 Bengali 63 Arabic 71 Pol Science43 History 40 0 273 57.33

244 c24da9 SARIFA AKTARI General English 46 Bengali 51 History 46 Philosophy60 Pol Science 51 Arabic 68 276 57.33

245 230bba SALIMA KHATUN OBC-A English 53 Bengali 60 Arabic 62 Philosophy62 Pol Science 44 History 45 282 57.33

246 340d62 MD DIDAR HOSSAIN OBC-A English 46 Bengali 53 Education 53 Geography55 Philosophy 75 Arabic 57 286 57.17

247 88dbb6 MD MONIB SK General English 0 Bengali 54 Arabic 68 History 45 Philosophy 45 Pol Science61 274 57.00

248 9f4453 YEAJMINARA KHATUN OBC-A English 44 Bengali 60 Arabic 63 History 38 Philosophy 61 Pol Science51 279 57.00

249 ec5457 MD MAHMUDUL HASAN KHANGeneral English 53 Bengali 60 Geography 60 Philosophy61 Pol Science 53 Arabic 54 288 57.00

250 bb9b9e MST YEASMIN KHATUN General English 51 Bengali 53 Arabic 63 Geography50 Philosophy 61 Computer Application34 278 56.83

251 2737e2 AYESHA KHATUN General English 52 Bengali 60 Arabic 53 Philosophy70 Pol Science 53 0 288 56.83

252 d76fdc YASHMINA KHATUN General English 50 Bengali 60 Arabic 63 Education 46 History 57 Sociology 47 277 56.67

253 1efa61 RUHUL AMIN General English 56 Bengali 44 Arabic 64 Islamic History49 Islamic Study62 Education 39 275 56.50

254 328dc4 TAHBINA BISWAS OBC-A English 56 Bengali 51 Arabic 60 Geography52 Philosophy 60 Computer Application48 279 56.50

255 9a5793 RAJIA SULTANA General English 48 Bengali 60 Philosophy 57 Pol Science54 Arabic 60 0 279 56.50

256 3d1f69 IJAJ AHAMED SARKAR General English 60 Bengali 75 Arabic 53 History 48 Pol Science 50 0 286 56.50

257 1fd711 MD SARIF General English 43 Bengali 40 Arabic 67 Islamic History60 Islamic Study61 Education 31 271 56.33

258 846fde MD SAYEM AKHTAR General English 48 Bengali 52 Arabic 56 Computer Application45 Geography 63 Sociology 61 280 56.00

259 d5171b ANARUL ISLAM OBC-A English 57 Bengali 54 Arabic 53 History 62 Philosophy 56 0 282 55.83

260 c47036 MST NASIMA KHATUN General English 39 Bengali 64 Arabic 58 Environmental Science48 Geography 67 History 40 276 55.67

261 b9b86a MAINUL HASAN General English 42 Bengali 54 Arabic 64 Islamic Study53 Islamic History51 History 56 269 55.50

262 c2da0d RUMA KHATUN General English 51 Bengali 54 Arabic 55 Philosophy63 Pol Science 53 Education 0 276 55.17



263 fd11dd ASMA KHATUN General English 48 Bengali 57 Arabic 57 Geography57 Pol Science 54 Computer Application34 273 55.00

264 6065c5 RAFIKA KHATUN General English 50 Bengali 46 History 57 Philosophy54 Pol Science 47 Arabic 60 268 54.67

265 b7380d MD NASIM SK General English 43 Bengali 57 Arabic 43 Geography46 Islamic Study84 Islamic History54 284 54.50

266 8c488b DALIM MIA General English 52 Bengali 71 Geography 72 Philosophy78 Sanskrit 71 History 52 344 54.47

267 26221b KHADIJA AKHTAR OBC-A English 50 Bengali 60 Arabic 55 History 46 Philosophy 60 0 271 54.33

268 23b128 GOLAM SALEHI AHMED General English 48 Bengali 57 Arabic 52 History 60 Pol Science 57 Education 47 274 54.33

269 51d673 HUMAUN KABIR OBC-A English 51 Bengali 50 Arabic 52 Islamic History54 Islamic Study57 Urdu 60 274 54.33

270 16b74f SANJUMA KHATUN General English 48 Bengali 46 History 55 Philosophy54 Pol Science 48 Arabic 60 265 54.17

271 3489c9 MD HASAN ALI General English 50 Bengali 64 Education 51 Environmental Science44 Home Science50 Arabic 55 270 54.17

272 26d6ad ROHIMA KHATUN OBC-A English 53 Bengali 51 History 51 Philosophy55 Pol Science 55 Arabic 55 269 54.00

273 ab1212 FATEMA KHATUN General English 44 Philosophy65 Bengali 60 History 52 Arabic 51 Pol Science44 272 53.83

274 115e36 SULTANA KHATUN General English 41 Bengali 53 Arabic 65 Education 48 Geography 48 Philosophy50 257 53.67

275 e1513c ROHIMA KHATUN General English 48 Bengali 60 Philosophy 60 Pol Science50 Arabic 52 0 270 53.67

276 95a11c SAMIM AKTAR OBC-A English 60 Bengali 48 Philosophy 75 Arabic 50 History 55 0 288 53.52

277 21ee1e MOSLEMA AFROJ General English 51 Bengali 64 Arabic 54 History 46 Sociology 52 0 267 53.50

278 a2be31 NARGIS KHATUN General English 77 Bengali 63 Economics 45 Philosophy66 Pol Science 70 History 33 321 53.50

279 e96ba8 HAMESHA KHATUN General English 56 Bengali 61 Physical Education58 Philosophy81 Education 65 Sanskrit 53 321 53.50

280 b1baf0 ASTAB MOMIN General English 45 Bengali 66 Geography 81 Philosophy74 Sanskrit 70 History 50 336 53.20

281 fa6924 ZILLUR RAHMAN ANSARIGeneral English 47 Bengali 44 Arabic 57 Islamic History30 Islamic Study81 History 33 262 53.17

282 0512ac SOHEL AKHTAR OBC-A English 50 Bengali 60 Arabic 51 Computer Application53 Education 48 Sociology 54 268 53.17

283 176171 MOSARRAT SAHEEN General English 64 Bengali 71 Biology 71 Physics 62 Chemistry 51 Mathematics42 319 53.17

284 d27599 IKHTIAR ALAM General English 50 Bengali 65 Arabic 50 History 53 Philosophy 50 0 268 53.00

285 c08ce4 MALA KHATUN General English 47 Bengali 63 Arabic 50 History 54 Philosophy 53 0 267 52.83

286 fb43bc MD ASIF MOMIN OBC-A English 47 Bengali 67 Education 60 Geography73 Philosophy 70 History 52 317 52.83

287 985d54 MERSAD ALAM General English 57 Bengali 59 Arabic 58 Environmental Science88 Islamic History59 Islamic Study61 294 52.80

288 720c85 BEAUTY KHATUN OBC-A English 40 Bengali 52 Arabic 47 Physical Education55 Philosophy 72 History 50 269 52.67

289 8571f1 FARUK ABDULLA SEKH OBC-A English 47 Bengali 53 Philosophy 71 Geography50 Arabic 65 0 286 52.65

290 6a9d03 MD RASHIDUL ISLAM OBC-A English 40 Bengali 44 Arabic 58 Education 56 Philosophy 56 History 47 257 52.50

291 246163 AMIRUL ISLAM OBC-A English 50 Bengali 48 Arabic 55 History 41 Pol Science 48 Philosophy58 259 52.33

292 caad03 WAHEDUL MAHALDAR General English 80 Bengali 68 Computer Application51 Education 65 History 50 0 314 52.33



293 e50ff2 MAIDUL SK General English 45 Bengali 45 Arabic 63 History 41 Philosophy 56 Education 41 250 52.17

294 272cff ASFAK AHAMMED General English 41 Bengali 55 Arabic 57 Education 55 History 47 Computer Application35 255 52.00

295 7de9dc MD SAIOB ALI General English 41 Bengali 53 Arabic 60 Education 54 Philosophy 41 History 43 251 51.83

296 9900c7 ABDULLAH SK General English 41 Bengali 61 Arabic 52 Philosophy55 Pol Science 50 History 43 259 51.83

297 3c5308 MUSLIMA KHATUN OBC-A English 41 Bengali 56 Arabic 48 Geography60 Sociology 58 History 40 263 51.83

298 c7e13d MD SADIKUL ISLAM OBC-A English 40 Bengali 55 Geography 45 Philosophy60 Pol Science 54 Arabic 50 259 51.50

299 542831 PRIYA BISWAS OBC-A English 45 Philosophy63 Bengali 56 Pol Science48 Arabic 48 History 47 260 51.33

300 005617 MD MOQIM ALI General English 48 Bengali 49 Arabic 53 Islamic History37 Islamic Study66 Education 38 254 51.17

301 d036eb HOQUE SHABANI YASMINGeneral English 44 Bengali 56 Arabic 48 History 47 Pol Science 60 Philosophy50 258 51.00

302 1461a0 AFROJA KHATUN OBC-A English 43 Bengali 56 Education 61 Geography76 Philosophy 70 History 51 306 51.00

303 ab65e0 MAJIDUR RAHAMAN General English 44 Bengali 58 Geography 77 History 42 Philosophy 80 Environmental Science47 306 51.00

304 8c1d95 BABUL MOMIN General English 38 Bengali 71 Philosophy 77 Sanskrit 75 Sociology 61 History 50 322 50.98

305 851971 MD SABIR AHMED General English 49 Bengali 39 Arabic 57 Education 30 Urdu 52 Physical Education50 247 50.67

306 c78ea1 MUNIRUL ISLAM OBC-A English 41 Bengali 44 Arabic 66 History 40 Pol Science 45 Environmental Science26 236 50.33

307 2c81d8 MONIRA KHATUN General English 42 Bengali 46 Arabic 48 Islamic Study66 Islamic History51 0 253 50.17

308 8ad9c9 SHREEKANTA BARMAN SC English 40 Bengali 53 Arabic 47 Education 65 Geography 62 0 267 49.72

309 836a51 ROJINA KHATUN General English 47 Bengali 53 Arabic 44 Education 48 Philosophy 60 History 44 252 49.33

310 06e64b MOST UMME SALMA General English 50 Bengali 43 Arabic 55 History 43 Philosophy 47 0 238 48.83

311 0d7fa2 JANNATUN KHATUN General English 32 Bengali 65 History 60 Philosophy86 Pol Science 65 Geography47 308 48.77

312 ecd7ca MST SAHANAJ AKHTAR ANSARIOBC-A English 40 Bengali 40 Arabic 51 Geography47 Philosophy 48 Environmental Science70 256 48.61

313 e2b321 ARAFAT ANSARI OBC-A English 51 Bengali 58 Geography 61 Philosophy67 Sanskrit 70 History 50 307 48.61

314 ed6f1b SITARA KHATUN OBC-A English 50 Bengali 66 Biology 64 Chemistry 50 Physics 50 Environmental Science61 291 48.50

315 332547 ASADI BANU General English 42 Bengali 50 History 50 Philosophy48 Pol Science 44 Arabic 50 240 48.33

316 4a8e97 MD RAWFUR RUHANI OBC-A English 63 Bengali 67 Education 60 Geography56 Sociology 44 Sanskrit 43 290 48.33

317 682fa2 SAMSINA KHATUN General English 52 Bengali 53 Philosophy 64 Pol Science60 Sanskrit 61 History 50 290 48.33

318 35319f SAHERA KHATUN  OBC-A English 42 Bengali 53 Arabic 51 Philosophy50 Pol Science 42 History 31 238 48.17

319 8f9295 TULIFA KHATUN General English 43 Bengali 45 Arabic 51 History 45 Philosophy 54 0 238 48.17

320 48d6d9 MD ZOEB HOSSAIN General English 42 Bengali 48 Arabic 55 Philosophy41 Pol Science 42 History 32 228 47.17

321 1ed230 SELINA KHATUN General English 42 Bengali 58 Arabic 42 Physical Education54 Sociology 44 History 40 240 47.00

322 c05e4a IMRAN ALI General English 44 Bengali 40 Arabic 53 Islamic History36 Islamic Study55 0 228 46.83



323 6475ff RIGAN HABIB MAHALOT OBC-A English 48 Bengali 60 History 62 Philosophy60 Pol Science 51 0 281 46.83

324 089354 SALMA KHATUN General English 41 Bengali 41 Arabic 50 History 43 Sociology 51 0 226 46.00

325 0977e9 MD SAFIKUL SK General English 47 Bengali 55 Computer Application45 Education 56 Sociology 56 Pol Science60 274 45.67

326 618ac8 MD MOJAHAR ISLAM General English 41 Bengali 32 Arabic 57 Other 1 34 Islamic History47 Islamic Study35 214 45.17

327 cc75a6 PINTU SK General English 42 Bengali 43 Arabic 51 History 37 Pol Science 47 Education 0 220 45.17

328 5657e4 MANDIRA RAJBANSHI SC English 44 Bengali 60 Education 50 Physical Education51 Philosophy 61 History 50 266 44.33

329 bfb622 NASIMA PARVEEN General English 44 Bengali 52 History 57 Philosophy63 Pol Science 43 Home Science37 259 43.17

330 ef3e3f MD AIYUB ALAM General English 42 Bengali 30 Arabic 72 Urdu 40 Islamic History0 Islamic Study0 184 42.67

331 2c31ea MD FARUK AHMAD General English 30 Bengali 30 Arabic 60 Environmental Science40 Islamic History35 Islamic Study50 215 41.25

332 8d46a0 MD POYEL RAHAMAN OBC-A English 30 Bengali 36 Arabic 50 Philosophy46 Sociology 46 History 33 208 40.85

333 b8dc8e HALIM AKHTAR General English 43 Bengali 48 Economics 44 Philosophy51 Pol Science 52 History 46 240 40.00

334 2fc798 Ayesha Shireen OBC-A English 48 Bengali 60 Arabic 72 Philosophy87 Geography 68 0 116 31.33

335 d6b43c MUKTA SULTANA OBC-A English 86 Bengali 87 Arabic 83 Philosophy98 Geography 85 0 0 13.83

CATEGORY : SC
SL. No.Form# Name Category Sub1 NameSub1 MarksSub2 NameSub2 MarksSub3 NameSub3 MarksSub4 NameSub4 MarksSub5 NameSub5 MarksSub6 NameSub6 MarksBest of 5Merit Marks

1 694b10 BHASKAR ROY SC English 70 Bengali 76 Geography 85 Pol Science86 Arabic 64 History 51 381 74.17

2 7fe4fb DIPANKAR CHOWDHURYSC English 57 Bengali 58 Arabic 53 Education 67 Philosophy 61 History 38 296 58.17

3 8ad9c9 SHREEKANTA BARMAN SC English 40 Bengali 53 Arabic 47 Education 65 Geography 62 0 267 49.72

4 5657e4 MANDIRA RAJBANSHI SC English 44 Bengali 60 Education 50 Physical Education51 Philosophy 61 History 50 266 44.33

CATEGORY : ST
SL. No.Form# Name Category Sub1 NameSub1 MarksSub2 NameSub2 MarksSub3 NameSub3 MarksSub4 NameSub4 MarksSub5 NameSub5 MarksSub6 NameSub6 MarksBest of 5Merit Marks



CATEGORY : OBC-A
SL. No.Form# Name Category Sub1 NameSub1 MarksSub2 NameSub2 MarksSub3 NameSub3 MarksSub4 NameSub4 MarksSub5 NameSub5 MarksSub6 NameSub6 MarksBest of 5Merit Marks

1 937b28 TOHSINA KALIM OBC-A English 80 Bengali 86 Arabic 74 Education 85 Geography 78 Philosophy96 425 83.17

2 388e0c SARMIN KHATUN OBC-A English 60 Bengali 85 Arabic 85 Geography80 Philosophy 98 Education 57 408 82.17

3 c22cfb YEASMINA AKHTARA OBC-A English 87 Bengali 87 Arabic 80 Nutrition 64 Philosophy 95 0 413 82.17

4 930e0e FERDOUSI BISWAS OBC-A English 86 Bengali 74 Arabic 81 Geography74 Philosophy 93 0 408 81.50

5 19fe40 WAHIDA KHATUN OBC-A English 83 Bengali 86 Arabic 78 Geography67 Philosophy 91 Education 67 405 80.50

6 a74e50 UMME HANI OBC-A English 75 Bengali 84 Education 74 Geography80 Philosophy 93 Arabic 75 407 80.33

7 2b4da6 MD JAMALUDDIN OBC-A English 72 Bengali 64 Arabic 89 Islamic History73 Islamic Study86 0 384 78.83

8 acdf50 SAHEDA KHATUN OBC-A English 70 Bengali 74 Arabic 80 Geography76 Philosophy 90 0 390 78.33

9 83afe0 HAJRAT ALI OBC-A English 78 Bengali 76 Geography 78 Philosophy80 Education 78 Arabic 75 390 77.50

10 4e7aee RAHED ISLAM OBC-A English 76 Bengali 77 Geography 68 History 74 Philosophy 93 Arabic 72 392 77.33

11 9a957c NAJIA SULTANA OBC-A English 78 Bengali 68 Arabic 80 Geography67 Philosophy 86 Pol Science70 382 77.00

12 ba9dc1 MD. MOMID ANSARI OBC-A English 70 Bengali 80 Philosophy 88 Pol Science76 Arabic 73 60 387 76.67

13 0ff430 MD ALIUL HOQUE OBC-A English 70 Bengali 77 Arabic 76 Education 63 Home Science76 Philosophy82 381 76.17

14 f96465 EJAJ AHMED OBC-A English 58 Bengali 73 Arabic 83 Geography75 Philosophy 82 0 371 75.67

15 276100 SALMA MANDAL OBC-A English 70 Bengali 85 Arabic 60 Philosophy80 Pol Science 90 Education 68 393 75.50

16 d68b48 MD ALOMGIR HOSSAIN OBC-A English 74 Bengali 73 Computer Application54 Education 76 Geography 83 Arabic 73 379 75.33

17 14695b ABDUL KAIUM MONDALOBC-A English 62 Bengali 73 Arabic 87 Statistics 60 Geography 81 Education 56 363 75.00

18 7e1402 MD TANJIL ALAM OBC-A English 58 Bengali 85 Arabic 66 Philosophy86 Geography 77 History 78 384 75.00

19 872c6e MOST DILRUBA KHATUNOBC-A English 85 Bengali 84 Arabic 71 Geography67 Philosophy 71 Education 62 378 74.83

20 89b8a5 MST MUSREFA KHATUN OBC-A English 67 Bengali 73 Arabic 74 Education 73 Pol Science 63 Philosophy84 371 74.17

21 be8a32 MD ASRAFUL HOQUE OBC-A English 62 Bengali 75 Geography 74 Philosophy84 Pol Science 80 Arabic 70 375 74.17

22 704f7c RUMA KHATUN OBC-A English 68 Bengali 73 Geography 71 Philosophy88 Arabic 70 Education 68 370 73.33

23 b25644 MST NURAM MOBINA OBC-A English 70 Bengali 66 Education 80 Geography60 Philosophy 84 Arabic 70 370 73.33

24 845470 JUBAYER AHASAN MOLLAHOBC-A English 80 Bengali 77 Arabic 80 Education 86 Philosophy 85 History 30 408 73.20

25 4756f4 SAIFUR MONDAL OBC-A English 50 Bengali 75 Arabic 83 Statistics 68 Geography 80 Education 47 356 73.17

26 b38bf2 SK AKRAM ALI OBC-A English 63 Bengali 76 Arabic 72 Geography76 Philosophy 78 0 365 72.83

27 9c72f3 SOHORAF SK OBC-A English 70 Bengali 74 Arabic 67 Geography76 Philosophy 83 Education 64 370 72.83



28 e1d048 RUMME RUMMAN OBC-A English 55 Bengali 73 Arabic 80 Geography60 Philosophy 76 Education 53 344 70.67

29 263c29 MST ASIFA KHATUN OBC-A English 61 Bengali 62 Arabic 80 Education 75 Geography 64 Sociology 62 342 70.33

30 e4c86d MD MUKTARUL HAQUE OBC-A English 48 Bengali 70 Arabic 80 Geography63 Philosophy 71 Pol Science73 342 70.33

31 f7a1ad MOST ROHIMA KHATUNOBC-A English 57 Bengali 70 Arabic 73 Pol Science70 Sociology 78 History 63 348 70.17

32 27194c FARHANA  BISWAS OBC-A English 80 Bengali 82 Philosophy 70 Arabic 60 Computer Application63 Geography66 361 70.17

33 e53be7 HAMESH HARESH MOSTAFAOBC-A English 66 Bengali 75 Arabic 67 Education 70 Geography 75 Computer Application44 353 70.00

34 609568 MD SAFIUR RAHAMAN OBC-A English 59 Arabic 84 Bengali 66 Islamic Study61 Islamic History65 History 60 335 69.83

35 a61ba2 SHAMIM AKHTAR OBC-A English 58 Bengali 66 Arabic 92 Education 55 History 54 Philosophy50 325 69.50

36 5301d0 MD SADDAM SHAIKH OBC-A English 60 Bengali 71 Arabic 75 Geography71 History 65 Philosophy62 342 69.50

37 f5b882 MST SABNUM KHATUN OBC-A English 62 Bengali 74 Arabic 66 Education 74 Geography 71 Sociology 70 351 69.50

38 ede1d1 MST KULSUM KHATUN OBC-A English 62 Bengali 53 Arabic 85 Education 68 Geography 60 Sociology 53 328 68.83

39 4fc1d0 MD SAFIK ALI OBC-A English 60 Bengali 71 Arabic 70 Education 66 Geography 76 Computer Application46 343 68.83

40 8c38ff MD SAFIK ALI OBC-A English 60 Bengali 71 Arabic 70 Education 66 Geography 76 Computer Application46 343 68.83

41 048f9b HAWANOOR KHATUN OBC-A English 70 Arabic 69 Bengali 65 Islamic Study72 Islamic History62 Geography67 343 68.67

42 440568 KHODA  BOX OBC-A English 42 Bengali 66 Arabic 78 History 70 Philosophy 76 0 332 68.33

43 c81f93 MST RAFIKA PARVIN OBC-A English 68 Bengali 76 Education 71 Geography66 Sociology 66 Arabic 62 347 68.17

44 d2d4b0 SABANA KHATUN OBC-A English 58 Bengali 71 Arabic 62 Geography71 Philosophy 85 History 58 347 68.17

45 5f273b MD SAMAYUN ISLAM OBC-A English 64 Bengali 64 Arabic 68 Education 77 Geography 88 History 40 361 67.93

46 17e7e0 RUBI KHATUN OBC-A English 58 Bengali 80 Arabic 64 Education 66 Geography 73 Sociology 55 341 67.50

47 464f39 MD RAHAMATULLAH MANDALOBC-A English 50 Bengali 66 Arabic 78 Geography66 Philosophy 65 Pol Science64 325 66.83

48 bc7fe7 SARIKA KHATUN OBC-A English 71 Bengali 66 Arabic 73 Geography60 Pol Science 56 0 326 66.50

49 b32052 ASHIQUE ELAHE OBC-A English 59 Bengali 54 Arabic 68 Islamic History66 Islamic Study84 Agronomy 0 331 66.50

50 02f884 NURUSSABAH OBC-A English 62 Bengali 70 Arabic 54 Geography71 Sociology 73 Education 67 343 66.17

51 3a5e54 MAHMUDA HASAN OBC-A English 72 Bengali 78 Arabic 46 Education 66 Geography 72 Philosophy61 349 65.83

52 e53f92 YEADBAN BISWAS OBC-A English 51 Bengali 65 Arabic 71 Geography64 Philosophy 72 0 323 65.67

53 0d418c SANIRUL ISLAM OBC-A English 52 Bengali 65 Arabic 60 Geography93 Philosophy 78 Education 66 354 65.55

54 6c9fc7 MD ANEQUL ISLAM OBC-A English 56 Bengali 74 Arabic 83 Education 50 Sociology 43 Pol Science44 307 65.00

55 48c28c MD ABDUL AZIZ OBC-A English 46 Bengali 54 Philosophy 86 Pol Science64 Arabic 70 0 320 65.00

56 ea6ba7 MST AKHTARI KHATUN OBC-A English 67 Bengali 61 Arabic 65 Education 72 Geography 60 Sociology 56 325 65.00

57 0cfc40 MST FERDOUSI RAHMANOBC-A English 70 Bengali 62 Geography 64 Nutrition 60 Philosophy 72 Arabic 61 329 65.00



58 bf4e4a MD SADIKUL ISLAM OBC-A English 47 Bengali 58 Arabic 77 Islamic History68 Islamic Study78 Geography58 328 64.13

59 e2de29 ANSARUL HOQUE OBC-A English 53 Bengali 60 Arabic 65 Philosophy73 Pol Science 68 History 44 319 64.00

60 1227de UMME RUMAN OBC-A English 56 Bengali 62 Arabic 76 Geography55 Philosophy 54 Pol Science56 305 63.50

61 3fe1eb NASIFA KHATUN OBC-A English 53 Bengali 52 Arabic 75 Philosophy74 Pol Science 50 0 304 63.17

62 470698 SAMIM AKHTAR OBC-A English 54 Bengali 72 Arabic 65 Geography58 Philosophy 63 0 312 62.83

63 97c7aa RAMIZ SK OBC-A English 71 Bengali 75 History 64 Philosophy90 Pol Science 76 Computer Application57 376 62.67

64 4bbda1 RAFIKA PARVIN OBC-A English 54 Bengali 67 Arabic 70 Philosophy63 Pol Science 50 History 45 304 62.33

65 f1377a KHATIZA KHATUN OBC-A English 54 Bengali 61 Arabic 70 Philosophy66 Pol Science 53 Music 0 304 62.33

66 012b22 MD HASIM REJA OBC-A English 52 Bengali 51 Arabic 76 Education 65 Sociology 50 History 53 297 62.17

67 f30b1a AMINA KHATUN OBC-A English 60 Bengali 55 Geography 53 Philosophy70 Pol Science 54 Arabic 66 305 61.83

68 6db6f7 MST SAHANAJ PARVIN OBC-A English 57 Bengali 62 Arabic 51 Geography70 Philosophy 80 History 48 320 61.83

69 856a5e MD AZIZ OBC-A English 60 Bengali 53 Arabic 61 Education 61 Islamic History67 Islamic Study60 309 61.67

70 16cbee JULIFAR YEASMIN OBC-A English 77 Bengali 64 Arabic 52 Education 45 Geography 60 History 64 317 61.50

71 5b9e86 AMBIA KHATUN OBC-A English 60 Bengali 78 Economics 63 Philosophy84 Pol Science 80 History 42 365 60.83

72 3ac840 KHALEDA BEGAM OBC-A English 54 Bengali 66 Arabic 63 Education 65 Sociology 52 History 51 300 60.50

73 05aa04 RAFIKUL MOMIN OBC-A English 78 Bengali 68 Geography 60 Philosophy85 Pol Science 71 0 362 60.33

74 e4100f KABIRUL MOLLICK OBC-A English 54 Bengali 56 Arabic 73 History 47 Philosophy 58 0 288 60.17

75 687511 SAYENARA SULTANA OBC-A English 41 Bengali 58 Arabic 72 Education 60 Geography 77 Pol Science30 308 60.17

76 6be031 KHUS OBC-A English 53 Bengali 52 Arabic 62 Geography52 Philosophy 65 History 63 295 59.50

77 a06cad MOUSUMI NASHRIN OBC-A English 47 Bengali 41 Arabic 67 Islamic Study83 Islamic History50 0 288 59.17

78 dea9b1 SABNAM MUSTARIN OBC-A English 62 Bengali 46 Arabic 78 Education 42 Philosophy 48 Computer Application35 276 59.00

79 84da78 HUSNARA SULTANA OBC-A English 40 Bengali 60 Arabic 68 Education 60 Geography 76 Pol Science30 304 58.90

80 a303b6 MD ASIKUL HOQUE OBC-A English 45 Bengali 71 Education 61 Geography72 Sociology 55 Arabic 48 304 58.67

81 f22c44 MD SARIF AHMAD OBC-A English 50 Bengali 61 Arabic 66 Pol Science54 Sociology 54 0 285 58.50

82 24a495 ULFAT ALI OBC-A English 30 Bengali 54 Arabic 63 Geology 69 Islamic History51 Islamic Study70 286 58.17

83 e1ca95 JAMIUL SK OBC-A English 50 Bengali 58 Arabic 58 Philosophy60 Pol Science 65 Economics 0 291 58.17

84 313f6a SALMA JAHAN OBC-A English 64 Bengali 65 Geography 77 Philosophy81 History 62 Sanskrit 56 349 58.17

85 b8aa8e JANNATUN KHATUN OBC-A English 64 Bengali 62 Philosophy 77 Pol Science74 Sanskrit 71 History 47 348 58.00

86 c77df9 MANIRUL SAIKH OBC-A English 42 Bengali 73 Arabic 52 History 47 Philosophy 76 Pol Science50 293 57.50

87 230bba SALIMA KHATUN OBC-A English 53 Bengali 60 Arabic 62 Philosophy62 Pol Science 44 History 45 282 57.33



88 340d62 MD DIDAR HOSSAIN OBC-A English 46 Bengali 53 Education 53 Geography55 Philosophy 75 Arabic 57 286 57.17

89 9f4453 YEAJMINARA KHATUN OBC-A English 44 Bengali 60 Arabic 63 History 38 Philosophy 61 Pol Science51 279 57.00

90 328dc4 TAHBINA BISWAS OBC-A English 56 Bengali 51 Arabic 60 Geography52 Philosophy 60 Computer Application48 279 56.50

91 d5171b ANARUL ISLAM OBC-A English 57 Bengali 54 Arabic 53 History 62 Philosophy 56 0 282 55.83

92 26221b KHADIJA AKHTAR OBC-A English 50 Bengali 60 Arabic 55 History 46 Philosophy 60 0 271 54.33

93 51d673 HUMAUN KABIR OBC-A English 51 Bengali 50 Arabic 52 Islamic History54 Islamic Study57 Urdu 60 274 54.33

94 26d6ad ROHIMA KHATUN OBC-A English 53 Bengali 51 History 51 Philosophy55 Pol Science 55 Arabic 55 269 54.00

95 95a11c SAMIM AKTAR OBC-A English 60 Bengali 48 Philosophy 75 Arabic 50 History 55 0 288 53.52

96 0512ac SOHEL AKHTAR OBC-A English 50 Bengali 60 Arabic 51 Computer Application53 Education 48 Sociology 54 268 53.17

97 fb43bc MD ASIF MOMIN OBC-A English 47 Bengali 67 Education 60 Geography73 Philosophy 70 History 52 317 52.83

98 720c85 BEAUTY KHATUN OBC-A English 40 Bengali 52 Arabic 47 Physical Education55 Philosophy 72 History 50 269 52.67

99 8571f1 FARUK ABDULLA SEKH OBC-A English 47 Bengali 53 Philosophy 71 Geography50 Arabic 65 0 286 52.65

100 6a9d03 MD RASHIDUL ISLAM OBC-A English 40 Bengali 44 Arabic 58 Education 56 Philosophy 56 History 47 257 52.50

101 246163 AMIRUL ISLAM OBC-A English 50 Bengali 48 Arabic 55 History 41 Pol Science 48 Philosophy58 259 52.33

102 3c5308 MUSLIMA KHATUN OBC-A English 41 Bengali 56 Arabic 48 Geography60 Sociology 58 History 40 263 51.83

103 c7e13d MD SADIKUL ISLAM OBC-A English 40 Bengali 55 Geography 45 Philosophy60 Pol Science 54 Arabic 50 259 51.50

104 542831 PRIYA BISWAS OBC-A English 45 Philosophy63 Bengali 56 Pol Science48 Arabic 48 History 47 260 51.33

105 1461a0 AFROJA KHATUN OBC-A English 43 Bengali 56 Education 61 Geography76 Philosophy 70 History 51 306 51.00

106 c78ea1 MUNIRUL ISLAM OBC-A English 41 Bengali 44 Arabic 66 History 40 Pol Science 45 Environmental Science26 236 50.33

107 ecd7ca MST SAHANAJ AKHTAR ANSARIOBC-A English 40 Bengali 40 Arabic 51 Geography47 Philosophy 48 Environmental Science70 256 48.61

108 e2b321 ARAFAT ANSARI OBC-A English 51 Bengali 58 Geography 61 Philosophy67 Sanskrit 70 History 50 307 48.61

109 ed6f1b SITARA KHATUN OBC-A English 50 Bengali 66 Biology 64 Chemistry 50 Physics 50 Environmental Science61 291 48.50

110 4a8e97 MD RAWFUR RUHANI OBC-A English 63 Bengali 67 Education 60 Geography56 Sociology 44 Sanskrit 43 290 48.33

111 35319f SAHERA KHATUN  OBC-A English 42 Bengali 53 Arabic 51 Philosophy50 Pol Science 42 History 31 238 48.17

112 6475ff RIGAN HABIB MAHALOT OBC-A English 48 Bengali 60 History 62 Philosophy60 Pol Science 51 0 281 46.83

113 8d46a0 MD POYEL RAHAMAN OBC-A English 30 Bengali 36 Arabic 50 Philosophy46 Sociology 46 History 33 208 40.85

114 2fc798 Ayesha Shireen OBC-A English 48 Bengali 60 Arabic 72 Philosophy87 Geography 68 0 116 31.33

115 d6b43c MUKTA SULTANA OBC-A English 86 Bengali 87 Arabic 83 Philosophy98 Geography 85 0 0 13.83

116 440568 KHODA  BOX OBC-A English 42 Bengali 66 Arabic 78 History 70 Philosophy 76 0 332 68.33



CATEGORY : OBC-B
SL. No.Form# Name Category Sub1 NameSub1 MarksSub2 NameSub2 MarksSub3 NameSub3 MarksSub4 NameSub4 MarksSub5 NameSub5 MarksSub6 NameSub6 MarksBest of 5Merit Marks

1 14c77f RAZIBUL SARKAR OBC-B English 65 Bengali 76 Arabic 88 Geography68 Philosophy 94 History 42 391 79.83

2 df025c HASIBA KHATUN OBC-B English 66 Bengali 66 Arabic 80 Home Science78 Nutrition 70 Computer Application53 360 73.33

3 c2c8fd KARIMA KHATUN OBC-B English 63 Bengali 76 Geography 70 History 63 Philosophy 82 Arabic 51 354 67.50

4 ce6bca IMRAN SARKAR OBC-B English 52 Bengali 70 Arabic 80 Education 66 Environmental Science54 0 322 67.00

CATEGORY : PH
SL. No.Form# Name Category Sub1 NameSub1 MarksSub2 NameSub2 MarksSub3 NameSub3 MarksSub4 NameSub4 MarksSub5 NameSub5 MarksSub6 NameSub6 MarksBest of 5Merit Marks


